
Ages 8 & Under
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Bailey Harrell 2024 13.80 25 Free 14.17 2021 Luca Bausher

Bailey Harrell 2025 29.43 50 Free 30.45 2024 Nico Bausher

Bailey Harrell 2025 01:09.83 100 Free 01:10.38 2023 Liam Bonnell

Bella Placencia 2009 02:26.68 200 Free 02:36.05 2015 Gavin VanKersbergen

Bella Placencia 2009 06:46.32 500 Free 07:05.64 2025
Johann Sebastian Gomez 

Ugalde

Bailey Harrell 2025 16.04 25 Back 16.79 2015 Gavin VanKersbergen

Bailey Harrell 2025 33.75 50 Back 34.34 2016 Gavin VanKersbergen

Bailey Harrell 2025 01:15.81 100 Back 01:15.00 2016 Gavin VanKersbergen

Bailey Harrell 2025 18.83 25 Breast 18.62 2025 Ivan Zhao

Bella Placencia 2008 40.41 50 Breast 42.09 2025 Ivan Zhao

Bella Placencia 2008 01:28.46 100 Breast 1:34.12 2025 Ivan Zhao

Bailey Harrell 2025 14.63 25 Fly 15.35 2023 Liam Bonnell

Bailey Harrell 2025 33.78 50 Fly 34.33 2021 Luca Bausher

Ella Klyce 2015 01:18.45 100 Fly 01:20.96 2016 Gavin VanKersbergen

Bailey Harrell 2025 1:18.08 100 IM 01:18.98 2016 Gavin VanKersbergen

Brooke Larweth 2013 02:44.71 200 IM 02:56.53 2024
Johann Sebastian Gomez 

Ugalde

B.Harrell, L.James, M.
Barton, L.Campbell

2025 01:12.15
100 Med 

Relay
01:11.97 2015

G.VanKersbergen, S.Robinson, T.
Bonnet-Eymard, R.Connelly

200 Med 
Relay

M.Barton, L.James, A.
Broome, B.Harrell

2025 01:01.96
100 Free 

Relay
01:03.32 2023

L.Bonnell, D.Arseev, N.
Bausher, H.Bolin

B.Larweth, E.Klyce, M.
Steidley, A.Reese

2013 02:38.32 200 Free 
Relay

03:07.89 2013
J.Schoor, W.Foster, J.Clark, 

S.Robsinon



Ages 9-10 
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Addison Reese 2016 27.28 50 Free 26.92 2023 Luca Bausher 

Addison Reese 2016 58.81 100 Free 59.14 2023 Ivan Maslianyi

Addison Reese 2016 02:08.77 200 Free 02:11.40 2023 Ivan Maslianyi

Emma Sundermeyer 2017 05:37.88 500 Free 05:53.94 2023 Luca Bausher 

Ella Klyce 2016 12:15.59 1000 Free 13:19.56 2016 Adrian Garcia-Flores

Ella Klyce 2016 20:57.33 1650 Free 22:47.73 2017 Adrian Garcia-Flores

Rhiannon Driscoll 2013 31.37 50 Back 31.09 2025 Liam Bonnell

Rhiannon Driscoll 2013 01:07.07 100 Back 01:07.75 2022 Ivan Maslianyi

Bella Placencia 2010 02:29.68 200 Back 02:37.97 2012 Reef Ide

Grace Khunduang 2014 33.36 50 Breast 35.98 2023 Ivan Maslianyi

Grace Khunduang 2014 01:11.02 100 Breast 01:21.84 2017 Gavin VanKersbergen

Grace Khunduang 2014 02:39.85 200 Breast 03:01.27 2022 JJ Powell

Ella Klyce 2017 29.31 50 Fly 29.29 2022 Ivan Maslianyi

Ella Klyce 2017 01:06.29 100 Fly 01:06.56 2023 Ivan Maslianyi

Jaiden Muramatsu 2013 02:28.99 200 Fly 02:43.21 2012 Reef Ide

Addison Reese 2016 01:08.09 100 IM 01:07.75 2022 Ivan Maslianyi

Grace Khunduang 2014 02:20.64 200 IM 02:31.33 2023 Luca Bausher 

Addison Reese 2016 05:20.98 400 IM 05:26.51 2012 Reef Ide

A.Reese, I.Ruiz, G.Puryear-
Lynch, J.Nagy 2015 01:04.93

100 Med 
Relay

B.Larweth, A. Reese, E.
Klyce, E.Sundermeyer

2016 02:07.62
200 Med 

Relay
02:10.27 2025

H.Bolin, G.Phillips, L.
Bonnell, N.Bausher

M.Reynolds, E.Sundermeyer, E.
Klyce, A.Andre 2017 05:06.20

400 Med 
Relay

G.Puryear-Lynch, A.Reese, 
C.Perez, I.Ruiz

2015 55.77
100 Free 

Relay
01:09.08 2015

J.Nagy, L.Garcia-Moreno, 
S.Kelley, N.Cecchi

A.Cheung, M.Zhang, H.
Harell, A.Miech

2025 01:54.41
200 Free 

Relay
01:52.63 2025

H.Bolin, L.Bonnell, G.
Phillips, N.Bausher

E.Sundermeyer, E.Klyce, A.
Andre, A.Reese

2017 04:50.07 400 Free 
Relay



Ages 11-12
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Elizabeth Cottle 2014 24.92 50 Free 23.58 2025 Aiden Childs

Ella Klyce 2019 53.18 100 Free 50.84 2025 Aiden Childs

Ella Klyce 2019 01:55.99 200 Free 01:55.38 2017 Brennan Muramatsu

Emma Sundermeyer 2019 05:08.54 500 Free 05:09.90 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2019 10:37.92 1000 Free 10:35.05 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Ella Klyce 2018 18:41.33 1650 Free 18:57.66 2017 Brennan Muramatsu

Aubri Holsenback 2024 28.00 50 Back 27.86 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Aubri Holsenback 2024 01:00.16 100 Back 58.43 2025 Aiden Childs

Aubri Holsenback 2024 02:14.24 200 Back 02:06.91 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2019 31.07 50 Breast 30.41 2024 Will Johnson

Grace Khunduang 2016 01:07.66 100 Breast 01:06.19 2025 Aiden Childs

Grace Khunduang 2015 02:24.96 200 Breast 02:28.23 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Elizabeth Cottle 2014 26.31 50 Fly 25.47 2025 Aiden Childs

Grace Khunduang 2015 58.38 100 Fly 57.58 2025 Aiden Childs

Ella Klyce 2019 02:13.58 200 Fly 02:12.58 2022 David Mendez

Ella Klyce 2019 01:00.87 100 IM 59.32 2025 Aiden Childs

Grace Khunduang 2015 02:10.73 200 IM 02:12.34 2022 Kaden Kiefer

Grace Khunduang 2015 04:39.37 400 IM 04:47.97 2022 David Mendez

M.Cottle, H.Clark, G.Puryear-
Lynch, A.Reese 2017 01:54.83

200 Med 
Relay

1:53.71 2024
L.Watson, W.Johnson, S.

Rose, L.Bausher

R.Allen, I.Ruiz, G.Khunduang, M.
Lebracque 2016 04:10.57

400 Med 
Relay

04:10.22 2024
C.Oihus, W.Johnson, S.

Rose, L.Bausher

M.Cottle, H.Clark,  A.Reese, G.
Puryear-Lynch 2017 01:42.73

200 Free 
Relay

1:41.99 2024
W.Johnson, S.Rose, L.

Bausher, D.Tannus 

M.Cottle, H.Clark, A.Reese, G.
Puryear-Lynch

2017 03:42.84 400 Free 
Relay

3:45.67 2024
W.Johnson, S.Rose, L.

Bausher, L.Watson



Ages 13-14
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Katie Schorr 2014 23.48 50 Free 22.05 2020 Nico Cecchi

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 52.11 100 Free 48.49 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 01:50.55 200 Free 01:43.68 2019 Brennan Muramatsu

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 04:58.78 500 Free 04:38.06 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 10:15.72 1000 Free 09:44.01 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Bella Taliaferro 2024 17:17.51 1650 Free 16:38.95 2023 Kaden Kiefer

Mariana Landim 2024 26.70 50 Back 24.53 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Maya Szylkowski 2024 57.52 100 Back 51.22 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Ella Klyce 2020 02:06.72 200 Back 01:54.38 2019 Brennan Muramatsu

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 30.25 50 Breast 29.04 2025 Aiden Childs

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 01:04.67 100 Breast 01:02.16 2022 Ethan Hodson

Grace Khunduang 2017 02:22.22 200 Breast 02:12.46 2016 Ben Mack-Jackson

Maya Szylkowski 2025 26.12 50 Fly 24.82 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Maya Szylkowski 2024 56.85 100 Fly 52.95 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Maya Szylkowski 2025 02:04.04 200 Fly 01:55.24 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 01:01.55 100 IM 55.64 2024 Kaden Kiefer

Emma Sundermeyer 2021 02:07.75 200 IM 01:54.41 2023 Kaden Kiefer

Kate Woolbright 2006 04:30.54 400 IM 04:14.02 2023 Kaden Kiefer

M.Landim, M.Speidel, M.
Szylkowski, B.Taliaferro

2024 1:47.92
200 Med 

Relay
01:41.86 2025

S.Rose, S.Green, A.Flores, 
A.Childs

A.Holsenbeck, A.Leneis, M.
Szylkowski, L.Parrish

2025 03:56.51
400 Med 

Relay
03:49.54 2025

D.Stephens, S.Green, S.
Rose, W.Johnson

E.Klyce, E.Sundermeyer, M.
Bogossian, R.Shulman

2020 01:38.50
200 Free 

Relay
01:31.54 2019

N.Cecchi, P.Gonzalez, A.
Garcia-Flores, E.Urena

S.Bernard, K.Schorr, S.
Schieffelin, L.Holmgren

2014 03:33.23
400 Free 

Relay
03:21.68 2020

N.Cecchi, A.Garcia-Flores, 
S.Walcott, E.Urena

M.Landim, B.Taliaferro, M.
Speidel, M.Szylkowski

2024 7:51.51 800 Free 
Relay

07:32.25 2017
C.Robinson, C.Bell, E.Sido, 

B.Sutherland



Ages 15-16
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Katie Schorr 2014 23.05 50 Free 20.57 2024 Walter Kueffer

Katie Schorr 2015 49.76 100 Free 44.84 2024 Walter Kueffer

Emma Sundermeyer 2023 01:47.47 200 Free 01:39.23 2024 Walter Kueffer

Arianna Wertheim 2024 04:51.93 500 Free 04:34.96 2024 Roberto Zarate

Arianna Wertheim 2023 10:00.96 1000 Free 09:44.02 2025 Kaden Kiefer

Bella Taliaferro 2025 17:04.28 1650 Free 15:57.31 2025 Kaden Kiefer

Arianna Wertheim 2024 26.57 50 Back 22.80 2022 Nico Cecchi

Arianna Wertheim 2023 56.30 100 Back 49.02 2022 Nico Cecchi

Arianna Wertheim 2024 02:02.64 200 Back 01:49.64 2022 Nico Cecchi

Marcela Scaramuzza 2019 28.80 50 Breast 26.95 2024 Walter Kueffer

Marcela Scaramuzza 2019 01:02.74 100 Breast 58.20 2024 Walter Kueffer

Grace Khunduang 2019 02:19.44 200 Breast 02:09.51 2025 Kaden Kiefer

Elizabeth Cottle 2017 25.22 50 Fly 22.85 2024 Walter Kueffer

Elizabeth Cottle 2017 55.10 100 Fly 49.17 2023 Roberto Zarate

Arianna Wertheim 2024 02:13.16 200 Fly 01:46.63 2024 Roberto Zarate

Maya Foley 2022 01:00.02 100 IM 51.60 2022 Nico Cecchi

Emma Sundermeyer 2023 02:02.26 200 IM 01:50.79 2022 Nico Cecchi

Arianna Wertheim 2024 04:19.65 400 IM 03:57.60 2025 Kaden Kiefer



Senior
Female Year Time Event Time Year Male

Katie Schorr 2016 22.81 50 Free 20.15 2025 Walter Kueffer

Katie Schorr 2017 49.23 100 Free 44.33 2025 Walter Kueffer

Katie Schorr 2015 01:47.77 200 Free 01:38.16 2025 Walter Kueffer

Emma Sundermeyer 2024 04:49.20 500 Free 04:30.79 2025 Roberto Zarate

Kate Woolbright 2011 09:57.61 1000 Free 09:45.84 2022 David Gusmao

Kate Woolbright 2010 16:49.56 1650 Free 16:54.63 2017 Bryce Sutherland

Katie Schorr 2017 27.06 50 Back 22.80 2022 Brennan Muramatsu

Arianna Wertheim 2024 56.58 100 Back 48.43 2023 Nico Cecchi

Maya Foley 2022 02:02.01 200 Back 01:49.15 2023 Nico Cecchi

Marcela Scaramuzza 2018 28.80 50 Breast 27.00 2023 David Gusmao

Marcela Scaramuzza 2019 01:02.75 100 Breast 57.67 2024 Matias Tapia Jauregui

Kylie Kiefer 2024 02:17.26 200 Breast 02:03.39 2024 Matias Tapia Jauregui

Elizabeth Cottle 2017 25.22 50 Fly 22.33 2021 Tyler Dillon

Elizabeth Cottle 2017 55.10 100 Fly 47.94 2025 Roberto Zarate

Hannah Le 2025 02:03.31 200 Fly 01:45.80 2025 Roberto Zarate

Katie Schorr 2018 59.05 100 IM 52.56 2019 Nabil Kalahiki

Emma Sundermeyer 2024 02:02.75 200 IM 01:51.39 2024 Matias Tapia Jauregui

Maya Foley 2023 04.20.74 400 IM 04:04.24 2024 Matias Tapia Jauregui

A.Werthiem, K.Kiefer, H.Le, 
E.Sundermeyer

2024 01:46.28
200 Med 

Relay
01:32.89 2025

S.Robinson, A.Stephenson, 
R.Zarate, W.Kueffer

M.Landim, K.Kiefer, H.Le, 
E.Bosque

2025 03:50.24
400 Med 

Relay
03:22.51 2025

S.Robinson, A.Stephenson, 
R.Zarate, W.Kueffer

K.Schorr, E.Cottle, M.
Rodriguez, L.Huizenga

2017 01:34.64
200 Free 

Relay
1:24.05 2023

B.Muramatsu, N.Cecchi, 
W.Kueffer, S.Robinson

K.Schorr, S.Passila, S.
Schieffelin, S.Bernard

2015 03:25.95
400 Free 

Relay
03:01.61 2023

N.Cecchi, B.Muramatsu, 
W.Kueffer, D.Gusmao

E.Sundermeyer, A.
Wertheim, M.Foley, H.Le

2023 07:24.10 800 Free 
Relay

06:24.84 2023
N.Cecchi, B.Muramatsu, 

W.Kueffer, R.Zarate







 








